
Course : チームリレー／倶知安町市街地特設コース

Pl. Team Rider Time Behind
AvgSpeed

Number of km : 

StartTime : Awarding List :  Team Relay

(km/h)

13 Jun 2025

24.0km(3lap×4)

17:15:00

ニセコクラシック2025

1 34'55" 0"Team Okinawa&Hokkaido 41.24

NAKAMURA Yoko

NAKAO Shun

SHIMANO Shota

MAKINO fumito

9'23"

8'37"

8'28"

8'27"

2 34'58" 0'03"MOPS 41.18

YONEDA Kazumi

SANDU Ionut

YAMAMOTO Atsushi

OKUYAMA Taro

9'30"

8'29"

8'45"

8'14"

3 36'08" 1'13"Roppongi Express 39.85

TAKAHASHI Mizue

YAMAMOTO Kenich

TAKAOKA Akihiro

HANAZAWA Yutaka

9'55"

8'50"

8'40"

8'43"
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